Wicomico County
Natural Resources Conservation Advisory Committee
March 14, 2023 commencing at 3:00 pm in Room 301, Gov. Office Bldg.

AGENDA
Time Item Presenter
3:00 Callto Order Judith Stribling

3:05

3:30

4:15

4:20

4:30

Welcome and Agenda Overview

Old business

Green Infrastructure mapping

Invasive Species project updates

Previously submitted changes to Operational Guidelines

Further discussion of amendments to the Operational Guidelines

New business and Administrative Updates
Short course on mitigation banking

City updates

Other

Public Comments

Adjourn

Judith Stribling

Dylan Laconich

Jared Parks

Paul Wilber

Judith Stribling

Judith Stribling

Cassie Dyson

Dylan Laconich



