

Wicomico County Natural Resources Conservation Advisory Committee March 14, 2023 commencing at 3:00 pm in Room 301, Gov. Office Bldg.

AGENDA

Time	Item	Presenter
3:00	Call to Order	Judith Stribling
	Welcome and Agenda Overview	Judith Stribling
3:05	Old business	
	Green Infrastructure mapping	Dylan Laconich
	Invasive Species project updates	Jared Parks
	Previously submitted changes to Operational Guidelines	Paul Wilber
	Further discussion of amendments to the Operational Guidelines	Judith Stribling
3:30	New business and Administrative Updates	Judith Stribling
	Short course on mitigation banking	Cassie Dyson
	City updates	Dylan Laconich
4:15	Other	
4:20	Public Comments	
4:30	Adjourn	